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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kayla Valdez1416
Byers Elk Grove

9.050 9.100 9.3008.900 36.350
4T 4 5 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Fabela1419
Byers Elk Grove

8.800 9.275 8.9758.750 35.800
11 1 6 3 2 

2 

Jazmin Lor1420
Byers Elk Grove

8.900 8.525 9.0759.175 35.675
8T 10 1 2 3 

3 

Tanell Strawder1442
Technique

8.900 8.775 8.8009.125 35.600
8T 5 2 4T 4 

4 

Byrn Polly1440
Technique

9.250 8.575 8.6008.925 35.350
3 8 4 8 5 

5 

Kennedy Brink1460
United

8.850 8.550 8.7508.725 34.875
10 9 7 6 6 

6 

Mackenzie McLeod1421
Byers Elk Grove

8.700 9.125 8.0009.025 34.850
13T 3 3 12T 7 

7 

Sky Kezmoh1441
Technique

9.350 8.725 7.9758.250 34.300
1 6T 13 14 8 

8 

Chloe Yarwood1417
Byers Elk Grove

8.575 9.150 8.4007.925 34.050
15 2 15 9 9 

9 

Sydney Brazzle1418
Byers Elk Grove

9.000 8.725 8.0008.225 33.950
6 6T 14 12T 10 

10 

Victoria Zeigler1415
Byers Elk Grove

8.750 7.825 8.8008.500 33.875
12 13 9 4T 11 

11 

Alyssa Llamas1450
Tumble Time - Merced

9.300 7.300 8.6508.400 33.650
2 14T 11 7 12 

12 

RJ Lontok1449
Tumble Time - Merced

9.050 7.925 8.2008.350 33.525
4T 11 12 10 13 

13 

Irina Soloshenko1438
Technique

8.925 7.900 8.1008.475 33.400
7 12 10 11 14 

14 

Emily Miner1439
Technique

8.700 7.300 7.6258.700 32.325
13T 14T 8 15 15 

15 
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